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MAGTELH

FUEL YOUR PASSION

For the past 90 years, the producer of Magtech® Ammunition
has been using the highest quality materials and cutting-edge
manufacturing technology to provide the shooting industry with
exceptional products. Today, the most important step to impro-
ving ammunition quality is advancing test management practices
beyond old-fashioned methods. As a state-of-the-art ammunition
company, we take quality control and test management to an
extreme level. In addition to computer modelling, we have desig-
ned, developed and constructed the most innovative mechanical
and imaging inspection system and integrated these controls

throughout the entire manufacturing process.

Our quality control is completed by function, torture and field tests
of several million rounds per year. That is the reason why Magtech®
products are present in more than 100 countries, trusted not only

by competitive shooters seeking the best performance, but also

by numerous military and police forces across the Globe.
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With a wide range of products = %
from 25 AUTO through 9mm and
500 S&W, Magtech® is recognized
worldwide for its accuracy, quality and

- WARMING: KEEP OUT oF REAGH OF CH
-  CHILDREN
high-performance. ATTENTION: TENIR HORS DE PORTEE DES ENFANTS

.25 AUTO .38 SUPER AUTO 45 AUTO
.32 AUTO .38 S&W 454 CASULL
.32 S&W .38 SPECIAL A44-40 WIN
.32 S&W LONG .357 MAGNUM 500 S&W
.380 AUTO 40 S&W

9mm LUGER 44 REM MAGNUM

9%21Tmm 45 GAP
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The Magtech® Clean Range® was created to Q$“
deliver a cleaner environment for the shooters. The i
lead-free primers and fully encapsulated bullets

eliminate the exposure to lead and heavy ‘r_‘_n_e_t

assuring a non-toxic environment inside " the

shooting r%great accuracy and ballistic
performance. The result is less gun fouling and
cleaner fired cartridge cases.

|

STANDARD

CLEAN RANGE




Magtech® Handgun Hunting loads deliver the
knockout power you need for the wild game. The
Hollow Point Solid Copper Bullets provide superior
expansion with virtually 100% of weight retention.
The solid copper bullet features a six-petal hollow
point designed for tighter groups and deeper
penetration than conventional jacketed lead-core

bullets. The game is on, the trophy is yours.




THE OLD WEST SPIRIT



First Defense™ ammunition products are designed to protect and
to serve. This line offers the most effective and reliable products for
handguns - Bonded, Guardian Gold™ and Copper - and for rifles —
Tactical, Sniper and 300 Blackout.

Delivering top ballistic and terminal performance to meet the strictest

requirements for Law Enforcement and self-defense - that’s the target!
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TRANSFER PENETRATION EXPANSION BULLET

F.D. BONDED
F.D. COPPER
F.D. GUARDIAN GOLD®

F.D. TACTICAL

F.D. SNIPER
F.D. 300 BLACKOUT




Technology on behalf of security is the ai

Magtech® First Defense™ Bonded. The Incre

performance is due to a technologicalp
that bonds the bullet’s jacket to the core
prevents fragmentation and guarantees
and optimal results.

The Bonded hollow point bullet will penet
such as heavy clothing, car windshield,
plates, keeping its trajectory and hitting
great level of weight retention. The te
will be far superior to those of a

bullet, which may fragment or

when fired through shooting barrie

9mm LUGER
.380 AUTO
.40 S&W

.38 SPECI

™









Magtech® First Defense™ Tactical is a high-level
product line of rifle ammunition, developed for
meeting the strictest performance requirements.

The highly accurate Full Metal Jacket projectiles

are the ideal choice for target shooting and training.

.223 REM
5.56x45mm
.308 WIN
7.62X5Tmm
.50 Ball

ISSION ACCOMPLISHED




Manufactured with top quality components, Magtech®
First Defense™ Sniper was created to ensure absolute
precision and consistency. The 5.56, .223 and .308
rounds are loaded with Sierra® bullets, and the .50
cartridge was designed with a superior aerodynamic
solid bullet that guarantees higher Ballistic Coefficient
than conventional FMJ bullets, enabling the projectiles

to stay supersonic longer and to carry the energy further.

5.56x45mm
223 REM
.308 WIN
.50
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300 BLACKOUT

Magtech® First Defense™ 300 Blackout is the ultimate
30 caliber solution for the AR platform, providing
superior ballistics in a lightweight and low recoiling
operational package. There are no required changes to
the rifle except for the upper receiver. It retains the
normal 30 round capacity of STANAG magazines, and
does not require a new bolt.
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Magtech® reloading components are made under the same quality
standards as our technologically advanced factory loads, resulting in top
quality primers, unprimed handgun brass cases, unprimed shotshell brass

cases and handgun bullets that you can depend on.

QUALITY AND TECHNOLOGY




Solid Copper Hollow
Point (SCHP)

Guardian Gold Jacketed
Hollow Point (GG-JHP)

Jacketed Hollow Point
(JHP)

Semi-Jacketed Hollow
Point (SJHP)

Full Metal Jacket
(FMJ)

Full metal Jacket
Flat (FMJ-Flat)

Full Metal Jacket Semi
Wad Cutter (FMJ-SWC)

Jacketed Soft Point
(JSP Flat)

Semi-Jacketed Soft
Point Flat (SJSP-Flat)

Lead Round Nose
(LRN)

Lead Flat Nose
(LFN)

Lead Wad Cutter
(@]

Lead Semi Wad Cutter
(LSWQ)

Category

25 AUTO

32 AUTO

32 S&W LONG

380 AUTO

SS

CR

SS

CR

SS

SS

SS

SS

9 MM LUGER SS

SS

SS

5SS

FDC

FDGG

FDGG

FDB

FDB

SS - Sport Shooting | CR - Clean Range | H - Hunting | CA - Cowboy Action | FDB - First Defense Bonded | FDC - First Defense Copper | FDGG - First Defense Guardian Gold

Symbol

32SWLA
32SWLB

325WLC

380A-MP380A

CR380A

380B

380D

FD380A

GG380A

380BONA

9A-MP9A

CR9A

9B

9C

9D

9E

9F

9G

9H

9K

9s

FD9A

GG9A

GG9B

9BONA

9BONC

Quantity

Box

50-250

50

50

50

20

20

50

50

Case

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1.000

Caliber

.32 Auto

.32 Auto

.32 Auto

.32 5&W

.32 S&W LONG

.32 S&W LONG

.32 S&W LONG

.380 AUTO

.380 Auto

.380 Auto

.380 Auto

.380 Auto

.380 Auto+P

.380 Auto

9mm Luger

9mm Luger

9mm Luger

9mm Luger

9mm Luger

9mm Luger

9mm Luger

9mm Luger

9mm Luger

9mm Luger+P+

9mm Luger

9mm Luger

9mm Luger

9mm Luger+P

9mm Luger

9mm Luger

9mm Luger

Bullet

Weight
gr

50

JHP

JHP Bonded

FMJ
FEB
FMJ
FEB
JHP
JSP Flat

LRN

JSP Flat w/o
Grooves

FMJ Flat Sub
JHP
JHP Sub
JSP
SCHP
JHP

JHP 8.03
JHPFD
BONDED

JHP SUB FD
BONDED

8.03 124

9.52 147

Muzzle

m/s

232

346

346

338

338

352

410

338

410

302

405

302

338

405

380

334

355

302

fps

760

991

Velocity

50m

m/s

214

313

313

308

308

316

356

308

356

286

358

286

308

353

344

304

317

284

50 yd
fps

707

937

100 m

m/s

199

100 yd
fps

659

958
969

892

611

434

459

492

538

448

506

434

Muzzle
ft.lbs

64

321

Energy

50 m
J

74

385

50yd
ft.lbs

56

292
292
280
295
292
295
292
360
292
292
283
330
285
303

287

100 m
J

64

100 yd
ft.lbs

48

50 m

cm

6.1

Mid-range Trajectory

50 yd

inch

2.0

100 m

cm

26.2

100 yd

inch

8.7

Test Barrel
Length

cm

5.1

inch




Solid C Holl . . . . .
ot osc';irt (soc:;\; Category Quantity Caliber Bullet Velocity Energy Mid-range Trajectory Test Barrel

Length
Box Case Weight Muzzle 50 m 50 yd 100 yd 50 m 50yd 100 yd 50 m 50 yd 100m  100yd

ar m/s fps m/s fps fps J ft.lbs ft.lbs cm inch cm inch cm inch

Guardian Gold Jacketed

9X21A 50 9x2Tmm J 124 350 1,150 318 1,066 1,003 406 313 277 2.8 0.9 11.7 3.8 10.2
Hollow Point (GG-JHP)

9%21TMM
9X21B 50 9x2Tmm d 124 350 1,150 1,066 1,003 406 313 277 2.8 0.9 1.7 3.8 10.2

38 SUPER AUTO 38S 50 .38 Super Auto+P y 130 1,215 1,099 1,017 464 2.5 0.8 . 36 12.7
Jacketed Hollow Point

JHP
OHP) 38 S&W 38SWA 50 38 58W : 146 686 655 627 188 6.9 23 . 96 102V

38A-MP38A 20-250 .38 SPL LRN 158 755 723 692 6.2 2.0 J 8.2 10.2-V

Semi-Jacketed Hollow 388 50 38 SPL e ; 148 709 634 569 74 24 g 4 10.2-V
Point (SJHP)

38C 50 .38 SPL SJSP Flat 158 755 723 692 6.2 d / b 10.2-V

38D 50 .38 SPL+P SJSP Flat b 125 938 891 851 4.0 ] b E 10.2-V

Full Metal Jacket

(FMJ) 38E 50 .38 SPL SJHP 158 807 779 753 4.0 ] . b 10.2-V

38F 50 .38 SPL+P SJHP b 125 938 891 851 4.0 a b 4 10.2-V

50 .38 SPL-Short LRN b 125 686 649 628 6.2 d ! b 10.2-V

Full metal Jacket
Flat (FMJ-Flat) 50 .38 SPL+P SJHP 158 886 850 816 4.4 . K ! 10.2-V

50 .38 SPL LSwC 158 755 723 692 6.2 d d 5 10.2-V
38 SPECIAL
50 .38 SPL LFN 158 800 776 753 53 . g . 10.2-V
Full Metal Jacket Semi

Wad Cutter (FMJ-SWC) 50 38 SPL+P SJSP Flat 158 886 845 808 44 : : ; 102V
50 385SPL FMJ Flat 158 755 723 692 6.2 J J ; 10.2-V

. 50 .38 SPL FEB Flat 158 755 723 692 6.2 4 d b 10.2-V
Jacketed Soft Point

(JSP Flat)
50 .38 SPL FMJ Flat b 125 938 891 851 4.0 o b ¢ 10.2-V

50 .38 SPL FMJ X 130 800 773 b ¢ d iy 10.2-V

Semi-Jacketed Soft 38U 50 .38 SPL LFN b 125 919 879 X . 5 ¢ 10.2-V

Point Flat (SJSP-Flat)
FD38A 20 .38 SPL+P SCHP . 95 965 : K : X 10.2-V

GG38A 20 .38 SPL+P JHP b 125 971 . 0 b d 10.2-V

Lead Round Nose 38BONA 50 .38 SPL+P JHP Bonded . 124 892 d ] b E 10.2-V
(LRN)
50-250

357A-MP357A ——

357 MAG SJSP Flat 158 . j b o 10.2-V
357B 50 357 MAG SJHP 158 . ! b d 10.2-V

Lead Flat Nose
(LFN) 357C 50 357 MAG LSWC 158 . . A ‘ 10.2-V

357D 50 357 MAG FMJ Flat 158 . ! b d 10.2-V

357 MAGNUM 357E 50 357 MAG SJS?EE;W/ ° 158 ) ! : ! 10.2-V
Lead Wad Cutter

(wa 3571 50 357 MAG LFN 158 i ! d y 10.2-V
357Q 50 357 MAG FMJ Flat ! 125 J ! ! ! 10.2-V

. FD357A 20 357 MAG SCHP : 95 g A 3 b 10.2-V
Lead Semi Wad Cutter

(LSwQ)
GG357A 20 357 MAG JHP b 125 b b J 6 10.2-V

SS - Sport Shooting | CR - Clean Range | H - Hunting | CA - Cowboy Action | FDB - First Defense Bonded | FDC - First Defense Copper | FDGG - First Defense Guardian Gold




Solid Copper Hollow

Point (SCHP) Caliber

Category Quantity Bullet Velocity Energy Mid-range Trajectory Test Barrel

Length

Box Case Weight Muzzle 50m 50 yd 100m  100yd 50 m 50yd 100 yd 50 m 50 yd 100m  100yd

Guardian Gold Jacketed
Hollow Point (GG-JHP)

Jacketed Hollow Point
(JHP)

Semi-Jacketed Hollow
Point (SJHP)

Full Metal Jacket
(FMJ)

Full metal Jacket
Flat (FMJ-Flat)

Full Metal Jacket Semi
Wad Cutter (FMJ-SWC)

Jacketed Soft Point
(JSP Flat)

Semi-Jacketed Soft
Point Flat (SJSP-Flat)

Lead Round Nose
(LRN)

Lead Flat Nose
(LFN)

Lead Wad Cutter
(@]

Lead Semi Wad Cutter
(LSWQ)

40A

40B-MP40B

CR40A

40C

40D

40G

40PS

FD40A

GG40A

GG40B

40BONA

40BONB

44 SPECIAL

45A-MP45A

CR45A

458

45C

45 AUTO

FD45A

GG45A

GG45B

45BONA

45D
45 LONG COLT

50

50-250

50

50

50

50

50

20

20

20

50

50

50-250

50

50

50

20

20

20

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

40 S&W

40 S&W

40 S&W

40 S&W

40 S&W

40 S&W

40 S&W

40 S&W

40 S&W

40 S&W

40 S&W

40 S&W

44 SPL

44 SPL

44 REM MAG

44 REM MAG

44 REM MAG

45 Auto

45 Auto

45 Auto

45 Auto

45 Auto+P

45 Auto+P

45 Auto+P

45 AUTO

45 Colt

45 Colt

JHP

FMJ Flat

FMJ Flat

Lswc

JHP

FMJ Flat

FMJ Flat

SCHP

JHP

JHP

JHPFD
BONDED

JHP FD
BONDED
LFN

LFN

SJSP Flat

FMJ Flat

SCHP

FMJ

FMJ

FEB

FMJ-SWC

Lswc

SCHP

JHP

JHP

JHP FD
BONDED

LFN

LFN

(o]

180

180

180

160

155

165

180

130

155

180

155

180

m/s

302

302

302

355

367

320

320

363

367

302

365

302

fps

990
990

990

m/s

282

282

282

325

330

283

300

336

338

282

321

282

fps

933
933

933

m/s

268

268

268

297

307

259

286

315

317

268

293

268

fps J ft.lbs ft.lbs

886
886

886

598
555
677
532
669

532

418

314

1,008
1,008

1,011

484

SS - Sport Shooting | CR - Clean Range | H - Hunting | CA - Cowboy Action | FDB - First Defense Bonded | FDC - First Defense Copper | FDGG - First Defense Guardian Gold

cm

inch

cm

inch

cm

inch




Solid Copper Hollow
Point (SCHP) Category Symbol Quantity Caliber Bullet Velocity Energy Mid-range Trajectory Test Barrel

Length
Box Case Weight Muzzle 50 m 50 yd 100 yd 50 m 50yd 50 m 50 yd 100m  100yd

gr m/s fps m/s fps fps J ft.lbs cm inch cm inch cm inch

Guardian Gold Jacketed
Hollow Point (GG-JHP) 454 CASULL SJSP Flat 260 548 1,798 480 1,592 1,408 1,463 . 0.4 54 1.8

454 CASULL FMJ Flat 260 548 1,798 480 1,592 1,408 1,463 a 0.4 5.4 1.8
454 CASULL

454 CASULL SCHP 225 1,640 431 1,432 1,258 1,025 . 0.5 6.6
Jacketed Hollow Point

JHP
OHP) 454 CASULL SISP Flat 240 1771 466 1,549 1354 1,278 : 04 5.7

.500 S&W SJSP Flat 400 1,608 434 1,440 1,294 1,843 g 0.5 6.7

Semi-Jacketed Hollow

.500 S&W SJSP Flat 325 1,801 476 1,581 1,386 1,803 . 0.4 5.5
Point (SJHP) E)

500 S&W .500 S&W SCHP 275 1,667 438 1,455 1,276 1,293 K 0.5 6.4

.500 S&W FMJ Flat 325 1,801 476 1,581 1,386 1,803 . 0.4 5.5
Full Metal Jacket

(FMJ) 500 SQW SJSP-Flat

Light 325 1,378 1,214 1,093 1,214 0.7

44-40 WIN LFN 1,180 1,091 1,024 529 0,9

44-40
Full metal Jacket WINCHESTER A4-40 WIN LFN 725 703 681 247
Flat (FMJ-Flat)

44-40 WIN LFN 722 697 672

30 Carbine
Full Metal Jacket Semi 30 CARBINE
Wad Cutter (FMJ-SWC) 30 Carbine

Jacketed Soft Point
(JSP Flat)

Semi-Jacketed Soft
Point Flat (SJSP-Flat)

Lead Round Nose
(LRN)

Lead Flat Nose
(LFN)

Lead Wad Cutter
(@]

Lead Semi Wad Cutter
(LSWQ)

SS - Sport Shooting | CR - Clean Range | H - Hunting | CA - Cowboy Action | FDB - First Defense Bonded | FDC - First Defense Copper | FDGG - First Defense Guardian Gold




2
»y A

RIFLE CARTRIDGES

Category

223 REM

300 BLK

308 WIN

5.56x45mm

7.62x51Tmm

223/308
Sierra® HPBT

FDT

FDS

FDT

FDT

FD 300B

FDT

FDT

FDT

FDS

FDT

FDT

FDT

FDS

FDT

Symbol

223B

223T

300BLK

308A

308E

308B

50BMGA

Quantity Caliber

Box Case

223 REM
.223 REM
223 REM

.223 REM tactical
300 BLK

308 WIN
308 WIN
308 WIN
308 WIN
308 WIN
308 WIN
5.56x45

5.56x45

5.56x45
7.62x51 Ball

.50 Ball

.50

223 /308 PSP

Pointed Soft Point

Bullet

Weight

FMJ

FMJ
FMC - Match
Sierra HPBT

PSP

PSP

FMJ

Sierra
Cannelured

HPBT
FMJ

300 BLK FMJ

gr

55

77

55

63

123

150

180

162

Muzzle 100 m

m/s

990

805

990

920

Velocity

fps m/s fps
3,250 869 2,887
2,641 2,398

3,250 2,856

3,020 2,631

2,230 1,990

2,815 2,587
2,608 2,424
2,635 2,423
2,635 2,445
2,815 2,563

2,608 2,398

3,085 2,803

2,79 2,541

3,265 2,901

2,73 2,506

2,953 2,81

2,815 2,724

5,56 Sierra®
HPBT Cannelured

100yd 200 m

m/s

759

648

740

673

200 yd

fps

Muzzle
ft.lbs

1,745 1,290
1,618 1,193
1,745 1,290

1,727 1,276

1.842 1.359

3,579 2,640
3,686 2,719
3,387 2,498
3,513 2,591
3,579 2,640

3,686 2,719

1,768 1,31

1,830 1,331

1,763 1,302

3,296 2,433

17,212 12,705

18,375 13,552

556 FMJ

100 m

J

1,346

1,309

1,315

1,276

1.446

2,973

3,141

2,817

2,981

2915

3,068

846

1,469

1,360

2,732

15,462

17,094

Energy Mid-range Trajectory Test Barrel

Length
100yd  200m 200yd 300m 300yd 100m 100yd 200m 200yd  300m  300yd

ft.lbs J ft.lbs J ft.lbs cm inch cm inch cm inch cm inch

1,018 1,025
984 1,047
997 976

968 923
1.082

2,229
2,350
2,112
2,231
2,189

2,299
1,082 758 886
1,104 1,185 908

1,028 1,037 803 619

2,050 2,246 1,715 1,829 1,425

11,506 13,839 10,401 12,338 8,382

12,686 15886 11,865 14,746 11,087

7,62 FMJ .50 Solid

FDT - First Defense Tactical | FDS - First Defense Sniper | FD300B - First Defense 300 Blackout




Symbol
PR-SP
PR-LP

PR-SPM
PR-SR
PR-LR

PR-SPCR

Symbol

SBR12

SBR16

SBR20

SBR24

SBR28

SBR32

SB36

SBR91

Symbol
BR25
BR32A
BR32SW
BR32SWL
BR357
BR38A
BR38S
BR380
BR40OSW
BR44M
BR4440B
BR45A
BR45C
BR9
BR454
BR500
BR30

BR50

PRIMERS

Description
Small Pistol Ammunition
Large Pistol Primer
Small Magnum Pistol Primer
Small Rifle Primer
Large Rifle Primer

Small Pistol Primer - CleanRange®

S Primer
Description Used

12 GA Brass Shotshell LP
16 GA Brass Shotshell LP
20 GA Brass Shotshell LP
24 GA Brass Shotshell LP
28 GA Brass Shotshell LP

32 GA Brass Shotshell

36 (.410”) GA Brass Shotshell

9.1 GA Brass Shotshell

Rds/Box Box/Case Rds/Case
100 50 5000
100 50 5000
100 50 5000
100 50 5000
100 50 5000

100 50 5000

UNPRIMED SHOTSHELL BRASS

Rds/Box Box/Case Rds/Case

25 250

25 250

25 250

25 250

25

25

25

36

UNPRIMED BRASS

Description
.25 Auto Unprimed Cases
32 Auto Unprimed Cases
.32 S&W Unprimed Cases
.32 S&W Long Unprimed Cases
357 Mag Unprimed Cases
.38 SPL Unprimed Cases
.38 Super Auto Unprimed Cases
.380 Auto Unprimed Cases
.40 S&W Unprimed Cases
.44 Mag Unprimed Cases
44-40 Win Unprimed Cases
45 Auto Unprimed Cases
45 Colt Unprimed Cases
9mm Luger Unprimed Cases
454 CASULL Unprimed Cases
500 S&W Unprimed Cases
30 Carbine Unprimed Cases

.50 (12.7x99mm) Unprimed Cases

Rds/Box Bags/Case Rds/Case
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
j[e]6} 1000

25 250

Symbol

BU25A
BU32A

BU32SWLA
BU32SWLB

BU380A
BU380B
BU380C
BU380SC
BU9A
BU9B
BU9C
BU9E
BU9F
BU9SG
BUSK
BU9M
BU9SC
BU38S
BU3BA
BU38B
BU38C
BU38D
BU38L
BU38M
BU38SC
BU357A
BU357B
BU357C
BU357SC
BU40A
BU40B
BU40C
BU40E
BU40SC
BU44B
BU44A
BU44C
BU44sC
BU45A
BU45B
BU45C
BU45D
BU454A
BU454B
BUA45E
BU45SC
BU454SC
BU500B
BU500D
BU500SC
BU4440A
BU4440B
BU30A

BULLETS

Description

.25 Auto 50 FMJ
32 Auto 71 FMJ
.32 S&W Long 98 LRN
.32 S&W Long 98 LWC
.380 Auto 95 FMJ
.380 Auto 95 JHP
.380 Auto 85 JHP Gold
.380 Auto 77 SCHP
9mm Luger 115 FMJ
9mm Luger 124 FMJ
9mm Luger 115 JHP
9mm Luger 124 LRN
9mm Luger 95 JSP Flat
9mm Luger 147 FMJ Flat
9mm Luger 147 JHP
9mm Luger 115 JHP Gold
9mm Luger 92.6 SCHP
.38 Super Auto 130 FMJ
.38 SPL 158 LRN
.38 SPL 148 LWC
.38 SPL 158 SJSP
.38 SPL 125 SJSP
.38 SPL 158 LFN Cowboy
.38 SPL 125 JHP Gold
.38 SPL 95 SCHP
357 Mag 158 SJSP
.357 Mag 158 SJHP
.357 Mag 158 LSWC
.357 Mag 95 SCHP
.40 S&W 180 JHP
.40 S&W 180 FMJ-Flat
40 S&W 160 LSWC
.40 S&W 155 JHP Gold
.40 S&W 130 SCHP
44 SPL 240 LFN Cowboy
.44 Rem Mag 240 SJSP
.44 Rem Mag 240 FMJ Flat
.44 Rem Mag 200 SCHP
.45 Auto 230 FMJ
.45 Auto 230 FMC-SWC
45 Auto 200 LSWC
.45 Colt 250 LFN
454 Casull 260 SJSP Flat
454 Casull 260 FMJ Flat
45 Auto 185 JHP Gold
.45 Auto 165 SCHP
.454 Casull 225 SCHP
.500 S&W 325 SJSP
.500 S&W 325 FMJ
.500 S&W 275 SCHP
44-40 Win 200 LFN

.44-40 Win 225 LFN Cowboy

30 Carbine 110 FMJ

Rds/Box Bags/Case Rds/Case

100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000
100 1000

S TAURUS




